Your Global Automation Partner
RFID Hardware Overview
2Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com
Introduction to RFID Technology
Turck provides high-quality RFID solutions for better process control, identification and visibility in logistics and asset
management applications. From warehouses and distribution centers to the factory floor you’ll find Turck’s RFID solutions hard
at work, boosting efficiency, reducing errors and streamlining production.
Benefits

Part Number TW-Q32L41-KF-B320
ID Number 100030396
Type Key Fob
Dimensions 32 x 41 mm
Memory Size 320 Bytes
Mount on Metal No
Features N/A
Protection Class IP68
HF - Label
HF - Key Fob
Data Carriers (continued)
21  Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com
Part Number TW-BS10X1.5-19-K2 TW-BS8X1.25-19-K2
ID Number 6901380 7030638
Type Bolt Tag Bolt Tag
Dimensions 17.5 mm 17.5 mm
Memory Size 2000 Bytes 2000 Bytes
Mount on Metal Yes Yes
Features M10 x 1.5 M8 x 1.25
Protection Class IP69K IP69K
HF - Bolt Tag
Tags
Long ranges
Turck's RFID products maximize the
ratio of transceiver size to read/write
range. Depending on environmental
conditions, read/write distances can
be up to 0.5 meters for HF and several
meters for UHF. Our proprietary
communication protocol reliably reads
and writes tags at speeds of up to 0.5
ms/byte, ensuring accurate data transfer
for high-speed applications.
Maximum flexibility
BL ident solutions offer an extensive
portfolio of interchangeable
components. Turck offers tags in
many different designs as well as
industry-standard transceivers,
interfaces and fieldbus technology.
22Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com
Accessories
BL ident Cable
Coaxial Cable
Power Cable
Ethernet Cable
I/O, Tees, and Terminating Resistors
Part Number ID Number
RK 4.5T-2/S2501 U3-01240
RK 4.5T-2-RS 4.5T/S2501 U3-01243
RK 4.5T-5-RS 4.5T/S2501 U3-01247
RK 4.5T-10-RS 4.5T/S2501 U3-01241
Part Number ID Number
TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-1-SMA 100028191
TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-2-SMA 100028192
TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-4-SMA 100028193
TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-8-SMA 100028195
Part Number ID Number
RK 4.4T-1-RS 4.4T U2444-1
RK 4.4T-2-RS 4.4T U2445
RSC 2RKC 57 E9003
VT2-FKM5-FKM5-FSM5 6930573
RSE57-TR2/RFID 6934908
Part Number ID Number
RK 4.4T-2-RS 4.4T U2445
RSM RKM 46-2M U2283-2
RSM RKM 50-2M U2282-0
RKP46PL-2-RSP46PL UX11803
Part Number ID Number
RSSD RSSD 441-2M U-02482
RJ45S RJ45S 441-2M U-06842
23Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com
Turck Automation Suite Desktop (TAS) Software